Event: 18

Place Name

Rachelle Campbell
Jo-Anne Costello
Barb Pidgen
Valerie Shepherd
Mary Doan
Anne Saunders
Heather Hoelke
Rita Harris
Antonella Manca-
99  Kirsten Waymann
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Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships

Organization

U of Guelph
Guelph RC
Orillia RC

Leander BC
Unaffiliated
Guelph RC
Unaffiliated
Guelph RC
Unaffiliated
Unaffiliated

Sunday February 5, 2006

Results (2000m)

Time (min)

07:42.9
08:01.7
08:04.2
08:08.4
08:18.2
08:18.7
08:24.3
08:48.6
09:14.3

DNF

MEDAL

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Senior Masters Women Open (40-49)
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