Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships Sunday February 5, 2006

Results (2000m)

Event: 18 Senior Masters Women Open (40-49)

Name	Organization	Time (min)	MEDAL
Rachelle Campbell	U of Guelph	07:42.9	Gold
Jo-Anne Costello	Guelph RC	08:01.7	Silver
Barb Pidgen	Orillia RC	08:04.2	Bronze
Valerie Shepherd	Leander BC	08:08.4	
Mary Doan	Unaffiliated	08:18.2	
Anne Saunders	Guelph RC	08:18.7	
Heather Hoelke	Unaffiliated	08:24.3	
Rita Harris	Guelph RC	08:48.6	
Antonella Manca-	Unaffiliated	09:14.3	
Kirsten Waymann	Unaffiliated	DNF	
	Rachelle Campbell Jo-Anne Costello Barb Pidgen Valerie Shepherd Mary Doan Anne Saunders Heather Hoelke Rita Harris Antonella Manca-	Rachelle Campbell Jo-Anne Costello Barb Pidgen Valerie Shepherd Mary Doan Anne Saunders Heather Hoelke Rita Harris Antonella Manca- Un Guelph RC Unaffiliated Guelph RC Unaffiliated Guelph RC Unaffiliated Unaffiliated	Rachelle Campbell U of Guelph 07:42.9 Jo-Anne Costello Guelph RC 08:01.7 Barb Pidgen Orillia RC 08:04.2 Valerie Shepherd Leander BC 08:08.4 Mary Doan Unaffiliated 08:18.2 Anne Saunders Guelph RC 08:18.7 Heather Hoelke Unaffiliated 08:24.3 Rita Harris Guelph RC 08:48.6 Antonella Manca-Unaffiliated 09:14.3

2/12/2006 5:44:09 PM Page 1 of 1